cocktails

beer

THE BIG SPRITZ

aperol, campari, orange shrub,

prosecco & soda

CUCUMBER TWO WAYS

gin, cucumber shrub, lemon,
cucumber juice, soda, dill & pepper 9

OLIVER'S CUP

10

pimms no. 1, strawberry, cucumber,
mint, lemon, lime, orange, ginger & soda 9

SANDIA

silver tequila, lime, soda,

watermelon-basil shrub & mezcal mist 9

A ROSE NEGRON|

lillet, gin, campari & sparkling rosé 10

OLIVER'S MANHATTAN

high west bourbon, antica formula vermouth,
house & orange bitters & brandied cherry 11

bottles

labatt blue

labatt blue light
michelob ultra

stella artois

heineken

buckler's n/a
southern tier live
maine peeper 160z
allagash white
ommegang hennepin
founders porter
lagunitas Ipa

dogfish head 90 minute ipa

samuel smith's oatmeal stout

alesmith
speedway stout 2507
the bruery rueuze 250z
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draft

RESURGENCE BREWING
head in the clouds dipa 10

GRIMM ARTISANAL ALES

galaxy pop! 120z 17
BELL'S BREWERY
octoberfest 9

sparkling

white & rosé

red

PROSECCO
franco amoroso

BRUT. ,
domaine chandon split

BRUT ROSE
filipa pato

BRUT ‘
laurent-perrier

PINOT GRIGIO
di lenardo

CHEVERNY BLANC
domaine du salvard

RIESLING
boundary breaks

CHARDONNAY
wyatt

miner
ROSE

chateau pigoudet "premiere”

PINOT NOIR
evesham wood

MONTEPULCIANO
milleuve rosso

MALBEC
alhambra "reserva”

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
castle rock

RIOJA ~ 4
la rioja alta "vifa alberdi”

GAMAY

marcel lapierre "raisins gaulois”

italy, nv
napa, nv
portugal, nv

champagne, nv

italy, 2015
loire, 2017
finger lakes, 2017

california, 2016
napa valley, 2014

provence, 2017

willamette valley, 2017
marche, 2010
mendoza, 2014
columbia valley, 2014
roja, 2012

beaujolais, 2017
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17

12

10
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scotch

cognac

ardbeg

ten

corryvreckan

uigeadall
balvenie

doublewood 12

caribbean cask 14

single barrel 156
bruichladdich 14
dalmore 15
dalwhinnie 15
glenfiddich 12
glenlivet 12
glenmorangie

10 year

lasanta 12

quinta ruban 12

nectar d'or 12

extremerare 18

courvoisier
VS
VSOop
millennium
hennessy
VSOop
privilege
XO
martell xo

17
24
20

17
19
28
17
25
20
10
10

11
10
16
18
30

12
15
20

15
20
52
05

hakushu 12
hibiki suntory harmony

highland park dark origins

sle of jura superstition
laguvulin 16
macallan

12 year

18 year

21 year

rare cask
nikka

pure malt

coffey grain
oban 14
octomore 7.3
old pulteney navigator
suntory toki
talisker 10

18
14
19
12
25

20
52
50
60

14
10
20
43
11
10
21

the exclusive sherry cask 20 35

remy martin
VS0P
1738
XO

louis xlll deremy martn - 140 / oz

tesseron

15
18
52

xo perfection lot no. 53 60

x0 exception lotno. 29 125

larressingle xo armagnac

20

bourbon

rye

angel's envy 16
basil hayden 15
bulleit 12
black button

single barrel 16

cask strength 18
blanton's 15
buffalo trace 10
eaglerare 10 13
elijah craig small batch 10
four roses

single barrel 17

small batch 14
heaven hill 6
high west american prarie 12
jim beam

black 12

double oak 12
angel's envy 26
black button 14
bulleit 12
high west

double rye! 12

a midwinter nights dram 20
kentucky owl 11 45
old overholt 8

knob creek
maker's mark
mitcher’s
old forester
classic 86 proof
birthday bourbon
pappy van winkle
15 year
20 year
ridgemont 1792
tommyrotter whiskey
weller
antique 107
special reserve
12 year
william larue weller
woodford reserve

rittenhouse
Sazerac
templeton
whistle pig
farmstock
old world 12 year
10 year
the boss hog V

11
10
10

50
85
12
12

15
14
18
40
12

10
12
15

22
42
28
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